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DA61D 11-07-2018 MAIN DAVV, Indore PG- 1 DA61D 11-07-2

THIRD B.SC.NURSING (NEW)
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARING AT THIRD B.SC.NURSING (NEW)

HELD IN APR-2018 IS DECLARED AS UNDER

ROLLNO CANDIDATES NAME RESULT

01101 ALKA SOKIYA PASS 418/ 600
01102 ANKITA KHADSE PASS 444/ 600
01103 ANKITA SANODIYA PASS 429/ 600
01104 ANSHUBALA MANDLOI PASS 463/ 600
01105 ANUSHRI RAJPOOT FAIL 346/ 600
01106 ARADHANA AGNES PASS 423/ 600
01107 ASHINA THOMAS PASS 488/ 600
01108 BHAWNA DHUMKETI PASS 441/ 600
01109 DEEPTI LAKRA PASS 466/ 600
01110 DIKSHA KUSHWAH PASS 422/ 600
01111 DEEKSHA MALVIYA PASS 410/ 600
01112 DURGAVATI NAMDEV PASS 427/ 600
01113 EKTA BANAFAR PASS 452/ 600
01114 JENNY JESSICA WILLIAM PASS 498/ 600
01115 JYOTI PANDEY PASS 425/ 600
01116 JYOTI SINGH PASS 401/ 600
01117 K RESHMA CHANDRAN PASS 475/ 600
01118 KANCHAN DHURVE PASS 425/ 600
01119 KAVITA PARIHAR PASS 413/ 600
01120 KAVITA PASS 464/ 600
01121 LEKHIKA SOLANKI PASS 468/ 600
01122 MANISHA RAYKWAR PASS 430/ 600
01123 MANJU CHOUHAN PASS 429/ 600
01124 MINAKSHEE PASS 461/ 600
01125 MITEEKA BHURIYA PASS 437/ 600
01126 MITHLESH PANDEY PASS 455/ 600
01127 MONICA MANOJ PASS 438/ 600
01128 MUKTA SINGH PASS 457/ 600
01129 NEHA KUSHWAH PASS 460/ 600
01130 NEHA SHARMA PASS 419/ 600
01131 NEHA YADAV PASS 482/ 600
01132 PARUL VISHWAKARMA PASS 427/ 600
01133 PINKY SHAKYA PASS 449/ 600
01134 POONAM MISHRA PASS 429/ 600
01135 PRABHA DEVI GUPTA FAIL 383/ 600
01136 PRAMILA KUNJAM PASS 424/ 600
01137 PREETI OSARI PASS 424/ 600
01138 PREKSHA NAIR PASS 489/ 600
01139 PRERNA KHADE PASS 486/ 600
01140 RAJNANDNI UIKEY PASS 453/ 600
01141 REKHA SATANKER PASS 479/ 600
01142 SAROJ CHOUHAN PASS 496/ 600
01143 SHALINEE GUPTA PASS 453/ 600
01144 SHEETAL RATHORE PASS 415/ 600
01145 SHIKHA SEN PASS 434/ 600
01146 SHIVANI GADEWALL PASS 432/ 600
01147 SINNY NAIR PASS 490/ 600
01148 SUJATA SINGH PASS 479/ 600
01149 SULTANA KHAN PASS 404/ 600
01150 SUMITRA VATKE PASS 409/ 600
01201 AKANKSHA SMITA MASIH PASS 474/ 600
01202 AMITHA JOSEPH PASS 464/ 600
01203 ANGEL SURESH PASS 417/ 600
01204 ANGOORBALA DHAKAD PASS 400/ 600
01205 ANU JOHNY PASS 447/ 600
01206 ANU JOSEPH PASS 485/ 600
01207 ARADHANA MASTIH PASS 391/ 600
01208 AYSHA BARTY PASS 477/ 600
01209 ASHITA ELISHBA FRANCIS FAIL 391/ 600
01210 ASHLEY WILLIAM PASS 424/ 600
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01211 ANKITA MAIRYA GEORGE
01212 BHAGYASHREE CHOUHAN
01213 BABY SHIFA KHAN
01214 CIYA JAMES

01215 DEVIKA

01216 GRACE ANAND YEDKE
01217 INDIRA KUMARI THAPA
01218 ISHA GEORGE IWANA
01219 JILU JOHN

01220 JITHU GEORGE

01221 JAYA CHOUDHARY
01222 JOICY P AGHAMKAR
01223 KEZIAH

01224 KEZIA T MATHEW
01225 KHUSHBU KHAN

01226 MERLIN JOSEPH
01227 MERLIN T VARGHESE
01228 MONIKA KHERIYA
01229 MAHAK MAHORE

01230 NANDINI CHOUHAN
01231 NEHA BENJAMIN
01232 NEHA GADGE

01233 NEHA GILL

01234 NIDHI RAIJAN

01235 NISHA TOMAR

01236 P SHYAMLA

01237 POOJA CHOUHAN
01238 PRATIBHA VERMA
01239 PREETI MANDLOI
01240 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN
01241 PRIYANKA PATIDAR
01242 PRATIBHA SINGH
01243 PINKI HARODE

01244 PRINCY FRANCIS
01245 POOJA BARPETE
01246 PRIYANKA MADHOLIYA
01247 RAVINA BAIRAGI
01248 RINTU MATHEW

01249 ROSHNI UIKEY

01250 SANJU DANGI

01251 SAPNA JHARBADE
01252 SAPNA RATHOR

01253 SEENA KURVILLA
01254 SHIJI SAJAN

01255 SHIVANI SHARMA
01256 SIMRAN VERMA

01257 SNEHA SAM

01258 SNEHAL SHERON ELPASS
01259 SOLY RICHU MONCY
01260 SHERIN SHAIKH
01261 SURBHI GANGARE
01262 SYLVIA J DEVINE
01263 TWINKLE GLORIA DANIEL
01264 VARSHA KUSHWAH
01265 VARSHA CHOUHAN
01266 ZEENAT FARHIN MIDDYA
01267 REENA BHURYA

01268 POOJA HARDIYA
01301 ABHISHEK KUMBHKAR
01302 AARTI MISHRA

01303 AKHILESH PATEL
01304 AKASH KUMAR MALI
01305 ALFAIZ MIRZA

01306 AMAN ALI KADRI
01307 AMBALAL

01308 AMIT DHOTE

01309 AMZAD PATEL

01310 ANKIT PATWARI
01311 ASHVINI GALPHAT
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ASTF MOHAMMAD
AYAZ UDDIN NAGORI
CHIRAG JAIN
DEBOLINA CHANDA
DEEPAK HIRVE
DEERAJ MEHTA
DILIP BAGANIYA
GANESH

GAURAV PETER
GURMEET RATHORE
HARIOM MALGAYA
HARIOM NAGAR
HEMA SHRIVAS
HIMANSHU YADAV
MOHAMMAD IMTIYAZ
JENET SARA 3JOSE
JENI JOSEPH
JENISE JOSEPH
JYOTI SATPUTE
JYOTI VADURKER
KAJAL CHAKRAVORTY
KAVITA MEWADE
MAHESH SEN
MANISH PATEL
MANISHA GADHWAL
MAYANK SHARMA
MOHAMMAD TALIB KHAN
NARAYAN PATEL
NAVIN NAGAR
NIDHI CHANDRA
PALLAVI

PANKAJ

PANKAJ CHOURSIA
PARMANAND PATIDAR
POOJA MEWADE
RRATIMA NAGLE
PUSHPENDRA SINGH SOLANKI
RAHUL PATIDAR
RAJENDRA KUMAR
RANI KAUSHAL
RAVIKANT PATIDAR
RENUKA NAWDE
RITU CHOUDHARY
ROBIN SINGH SONGARA
ROBY KATARE
RUCHI DESHMUKH
SAGAR PARMAR
SANGEETA RAJPUT
SANJAY MEWADA
SEEMA THAKRE
SHAHRUKH KHAN
SHAJAL KHAN
SHAYAN SAHA
SHEETAL GIRI
SHIKHA DAWAR
SHUBHAM SHARMA
SHUBHAM SHARMA
SIMRAN KUSHWAH
SONALI BARASKAR
SURAJ YADAV
TANJIM MULTANI
VAISHALI RATHOR
VAISHALI SONARE
VEDIKA KUMBHARE
YASHPAL

RAHUL

PREMLATA BHANWAR
AAYUSHI MALVIYA
BHAWANA BAHAD
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01401 ALBINA JACOB
01402 AMBILY SHAJI
01403 ANGEL JOSE

01404 ANITTA SUNNY
01405 ANJU JOHN

01406 ANJU MARIA JOHNY
01407 ANN MARIYA 3JOY
01408 ANUJA K BABU
01409 ASHLY SAJI

01410 ASHLY SALI

01411 BEENU BENNY

01412 BLESSY THOMAS
01413 CHRISTY JAMES
01414 DILLA JOSE

01415 DINI MARIAM JOSE
01416 GEETHU OMANAKUTTAN
01417 GLORY RACHEL ABRAHAM
01418 IRINE JAMES

01419 JAFREEN ANNA JOSEPH
01420 JANEETTA JOHNSON
01421 JESEENA K SUNNY
01422 JASMINE JOHNY
01423 JOSEPHINE ALEX
01424 KAROLINI NATHEW
01425 KRUPA MARIAM DAVID
01426 LENIN V.K.

01427 LEZA JOY

01428 LINTA P KUNJUMON
01429 MANJU MOHAN

01430 MARGRET MATHEW
01431 MELBY BABY

01432 MERINMOL MATHEW
01433 NEENA K MATHEW
01434 NEETHU BABY

01435 PRETTY STEPHEN
01436 RIYA MOL SIBY
01437 SHERIN SIMON
01438 STINU AGUSTINE
01439 SURYA JOY

01440 VARZINA RAJAWAT
01501 DAMINI SHRIVASTVA
01502 KAMLESH

01503 LAVESH SAKLE
01504 MALIKA SOLANKI
01505 NEHA RAEIN

01506 PRAEULL GANGRADE
01507 PRIYA SINGH

01508 PRIYANKA YADAV
01509 PUSHPENDRA JARIYA
01510 RANU LODHI

01511 RITIKA DWIVEDI
01512 RODRICK ALBERT
01513 SAGAR DUBEY

01514 SARITA AKLAK
01515 SHEEBA SWAMY
01516 STELA SWAMY

01517 SUDESH PATIDAR
01518 TARUN

01519 DILIP SINGH RATHORE
01520 MONIKA CHOUHDHARY
01521 NELSON BENJAMIN
01522 KALYANI CHOUHAN
01523 SHAILENDRA

01524 DEEPAK PANDIT
01525 RAJSHREE KAUSHAL
01526 MINAXI

01527 AJAY PATEL

01528 RADHA PATIDAR
01529 ANGURBALA
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01530 SUREKHA BARANGE
01531 DIVYA BHATI
01532 MANISHA MANKER
01533 AJAY PATIL

01534 GAYATRI OJHA
01535 AARTI SHRIVAS
01536 JYOTI VERMA
01537 SALEENA KAJLE
01538 DEEPAK SINGH SOLANKI
01539 KARISHMA KUSHWAH
01540 KISHAN PUNASIYA
01541 RAHUL BIRLA
01542 SHEETAL THOURAT
01543 ABRAR KHAN

01544 POOJA CHOPRA
01545 SHARDA SAWALE
01546 SHRADDHA MARATHE
01548 SHIVANI BHAWSAR
01549 ANJUM KHAN

01550 VISHAL SINGH
01551 RAVINDRA SONI
01601 ANJALI RATHORE
01602 AAKASH DEWLE
01603 ARTI KHEDE

01604 DIPEEKA NAGAR
01605 ANITA TOMAR
01606 DURGESH

01607 EDWIN FRANCIS
01608 HUKUMCHAND BIJORE
01609 KAJAL BHALSE
01610 KAJOL RAIKWAR
01611 NAN NAI DUDWE
01612 NEETA PRAJAPATI
01613 PARVATI KIRAD
01614 PRINCE SOLANKI
01615 ROSHNI

01616 SAPNA GUIJRATI
01617 SAPNA BALARAYE
01618 SHIWANI PAL
01619 SHANU HAWLIYA
01620 SHYAM BAWANE
01621 SHILPA KUMARI
01622 SHUBHAM PARSE
01623 VAIDEHI GATIYA
01624 SUSHILA AWASYA
01625 VAISHNAVI BHANARKAR
01626 RANJANA SOLANKI
01627 VANDANA

01628 YASHODA UIKEY
01629 SAPNA PATEL
01630 VARSHA NINAMA
01631 ASHOK VISHWAKARMA
01632 POOJA RATHORE
01701 ASHWARYA GOYAL
01702 AKANKSHA JAISWAL
01703 ALKA ATEDIA
01704 ALPANA VASUNIYA
01705 ANAM QURESHI
01706 ANITA CHOUHAN
01707 ANISHA THAKUR
01708 AYUSHI SHERIN DCAMP
01709 BHARTI

01710 CHERRY JAIN
01711 HEMLATA KAG
01712 KANCHAN SINGH
01713 KARMILA

01714 KAVITA DANGI
01715 MAHIMA JOHN
01716 MANJUBALA GEHALOT
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MAYA MALVIYA
NANDINI GHURAIYA
NEHA BATHERI

NISHA PAL

NANDINEE RATHORE
POOJA GOLAPURI
PRATIBHA DANDRE
PRIYANKA PATIDAR
PRIYANKA SWAMI
PRISCILLA THOMAS
PRIYANKA SOLANKI
RAGINI NAGAR

RAKHI SEN
RAKSHANDA YADAV
REKHA LOKRE

RIYA RITA VIOLET FRANCIS
REENA RATHOD

REENA BHAYDIYA
SHEETAL SITOLE
SHIVANI JADIA
SHIVANI YADAV
SUSHMA PRADHAN
SURBHI BAGHEL
SAINA KHAN

SAJANI

SONAM

VARSHA DAWAR

UMA CHOUHAN
NKEMJIKA BLESSING IHECHI
SARIKA

ANJALI NINAMA
AYUSHI GOLWALKAR
BHAWANA PARIHAR
BHIM SINGH SOLANKI
BRILIN K BABUKUTTAN
GAYATRI PANCHURE
JAIYSHREE PARIHAR
MAHENDRA PATIDAR
MANISHA CHOUHAN
MONIKA BAMNIYA
NARENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN
NEELAM PANCHAL
NILESH SOLANKI
PAWAN SOLANKI
POOJA PATEL

POOJA PATEL
PARMJEET KOUR IEL
PRIYANKA DAWER
PRIYANKA JAMRE
PRIYANKA SINGAR
PRIYANKUSH SINGAR
RACHANA CHOUDHARY
RAHUL SINGH RAJPOOT
RAKESH SINGH RAJPOOT
REENA PARMAR

ROHIT KUMAWAT
ROHIT VERMA
SANDHYA

SANGEETA YADAV
SHILPA CHOPDE
SHIVANEE TOMAR
SHUBHAM PATEL
SHWETA DAMOR

SUMAN DIWAN

TANVI HIRWANI
VINOD NAKUM

SATISH MALVIY
NIKHIL KALME
SHUBHAM BHANDARKAR
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SHIWANI SOLANKI
RAHUL CHOUDHARY
AKSHAY SONI

ANIL KUMAR

ANKITA DAVID

ARPIT PATEL

AASHA MUKATI

ASISH KUMAR MANKAR
BALPREET KOUR SAMBHALU
DEEPAK KUMRAWAT
DIKSHA

GAURAV ANIYA
GEETA

GOVIND DHAKAR
HARSHITA RATHOD
HIMANSHI ASWANI
JAYA PANCHOLI
KANCHAN SONARE
POOJA VERMA

PRITI GUPTA
RAJKUMAR KUMRAWAT
RAKESH BIDARE
REENA SOLANKI

RENU

SDASHIV MANDLOI
SHEETAL MANKER
SHIKHA ANGARE
SHVANI GUPTA
SHIVANI ZERBADE
SHIVANI MALAWANT
SONALI DOLE

SONAM RAGHUWANSHI
SONUMOL VARGHESE
SUNITA

SUNITA YADAV
SWETA PRAJAPAT
VIKASH

YASH SHARMA
CHANDRAMOHAN DANGI
VARSHA KARARI
SUSHEEL PATEL
HEMLATA JHOD

AJAY MARMAT

ANAND

BALRAM LODHI
BHAGWANTI SOLANKI
BHAVANA YADAV
BULBUL BHURIYA
DHEERAJ PATEL
DINESH SHRINIVAS SHAKYA
JUGAL KISHOR
KAMLESH BAGGAD
MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN
MANISH SHARMA
MONA CHOUHAN

NEHA SINGAVDIYA
NILESH KUMAR ARYA
NISHA DILLORE
PAYAL DAWAR

PRITI SEMLIYA
RAHUL

RAHUL

RAHUL KUMAR

RAJA KHAN

RAJKUMAR SINGH RAJPUT
RAVINDRA THAKUR
REKHA NIGAM
RISHABH GINARE
ROHAN SINGH THAKUR
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PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
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359/
336/
439/
397/
386/
352/
434/
396/
456/
405/
391/
450/
379/
374/
461/
494/
381/
406/
456/
418/
446/
397/
435/
414/
467/
437/
399/
405/
459/
445/
439/
402/
436/
406/
377/
357/
374/
356/
371/
351/
351/
363/
381/
399/
392/
388/
402/
401/
383/
377/
349/
392/
433/
411/
375/
441/
432/
405/
392/
360/
370/
359/
357/
437/
411/
417/
387/
388/
382/

600
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600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
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600
600
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600
600
600
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02028 RUPESH VISHVAKRMA
02029 SANDEEP DHAKAD
02030 SANJAY KUMAR BAGGAD
02031 SHAHRUKH KHAN MIRASTI
02032 SHASHI SATNAMI
02033 SHIVANI CHOUHAN
02034 SHUBHAM RAO

02035 SRISHTI PAWAR
02036 SUMEET CHOUDHARY
02037 SYED SHAHARYAR NAQVI
02038 UMESH KOCHLE
02039 VANDANA MEHARA
02040 VIDHYA CHOUHAN
02041 VIJESH BIRLA
02042 VIKAS VERMA

02043 VINOD NALVAYA
02044 RADHA

02045 AJAY MEENA

02046 AMIT KARADIYA
02047 ARUN

02048 RAJESH

02049 DHAMENDRA KUMAR TAILOR
02050 KULDEEP SENDHAV
02052 RADHESHYAM DHAKER
02101 ANKITA GOSWAMI
02102 JYOTI

02103 KAVITA LODHI
02104 MANISHA

02105 NEETA POTPHODE
02106 NISHA SHARMA
02107 NIDHI PANDEY
02108 PRAMOD KUMAR PALIWAL
02109 SHASHI KUMAR
02110 MOHIT KUMAR

02201 ANJALI THORAT
02202 ANKITA TOMAR
02203 ARCHANA JAISWAL
02204 ASHVINI JOYA
02205 HEENA

02206 LAXMI DUDWE

02207 LEELA PARMAR
02208 NEHA KAYAT

02209 NIKITA SHARMA
02210 PAYAL CHOUBEY
02211 PRIYA BHAGORE
02212 PRIYA WANE

02213 PRIYANKA KUSHWAHA
02214 SHALU OJHA

02215 SHIVANI RAIKWAR
02216 SHIVANI TOMAR
02217 VALENTINA MASIH
02218 PARVATI DEVDA
02219 KOMAL SHARMA
02220 SUMITRA SOLANKI
02221 SUNITA MORI

02222 MINAKSHI KANNOJE
02223 SMRITI VISHWAKRMA
02224 NISHEE DESAI
02225 MAMTA BAGHEL
02226 ANAMIKA GAUTAM
02227 ILA JAYANT

02228 MILAN KOTIYANE
02229 PREETI MEHRA
02230 SHIVAM PATKAR
02301 ANIL DOD

02302 ANJALI BATU

02303 ASEEM MAGANJI
02304 AJHER UDDIN

02305 BHAGYASHREE JOSHI
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FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
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FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
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PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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PASS

363/
359/
371/
412/
428/
394/
158/
437/
447/
444/
366/
398/
391/
390/
380/
375/
419/
383/
366/
346/
396/
373/
373/
367/
438/
430/
422/
422/
450/
448/
409/
374/
386/
397/
417/
380/
410/
467/
396/
392/
388/
438/
372/
408/
394/
412/
362/
367/
412/
478/
404/
358/
386/
398/
365/
411/
368/
363/
385/
435/
359/
337/
364/
369/
419/
422/
392/
451/
435/

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
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02306 BHUPENDRA PAL
02307 DEEPAK LOHAR
02308 HEMENDRA BIRLA
02309 JYOTI MARU

02310 KANCHAN YADAV
02311 KAVITA CHOUDHARY
02312 KHUSHBU

02313 LAXMI MARU

02314 NILESH PURI GOSWAMI
02315 PRADEEP CHAUHAN
02316 RAHUL

02317 RAKHEE RATHORE
02318 RAMPRASAD KELWA
02319 RAVI SHARMA
02320 RINKAL GHODSE
02321 RINKU CHOUHAN
02322 SHBBO MANSURI
02323 SHRADDHA VERMA
02324 SONAM KANERIYA
02325 SULOCHANA JHARIYA
02326 SUDHIR BELA
02327 VED PRAKASH SHARMA
02328 VIJAY VISHWAKARMA
02329 YUVRAJ SINGH SOLANKI
02330 SHARON ALPHONS
02331 JAYA SASTIYA
02332 SHUBHAM PATIDAR
02333 SUNIL

02401 AARTI MALGAYA
02402 ANANDPAL

02403 ANJALI JAISWAL
02404 ANIL PANWAR
02405 BHARTI ALAWE
02406 DEEP SINGH

02407 DEEPIKA JAISWAL
02408 DIVYA DESHMUKH
02409 DIVYANI SHARMA
02410 EKTA GAVHADE
02411 GOVIND MALONIYA
02412 JITENDRA PANCHAL
02413 KAVITA RATHOD
02414 KHUSHBU KUSHWAH
02415 KIRAN KUSHWAH
02416 LALIT OCHAT
02417 LALIT SHARMA
02418 MANISHA TOMAR
02419 MANISHA PANDIT
02420 MOHIT SHARMA
02421 POOJA

02422 POOJA YADAV
02423 PRITHVIRAJ SINGH
02424 RADHESHYAM PATEL
02425 REKHA SONDHIYA
02426 ROSHNI WASKEL
02427 SARITA BHADORIYA
02428 SHEETAL PAGARE
02429 SHILPA MEDA
02430 SONAM JHARIYA
02431 SUMAN REDDY
02432 TWINKLE JOSHI
02433 VANDANA PANCHAL
02434 VANDANA YADAV
02501 ABHILASHA

02502 ALTAF SHEIKH
02503 ANITA

02504 ANITA

02505 ARPANA

02506 ARTI

02507 BHARTEE PAWAR
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PASS
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PASS
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PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
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FAIL
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PASS
PASS
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415/
478/
428/
426/
448/
449/
430/
460/
443/
423/
423/
440/
396/
410/
460/
425/
398/
425/
460/
392/
398/
407/
409/
413/
392/
407/
400/
317/
467/
431/
454/
444/
439/
403/
426/
451/
465/
435/
392/
405/
421/
416/
382/
416/
426/
406/
430/
424/
386/
441/
372/
362/
392/
421/
409/
440/
468/
432/
455/
423/
397/
475/
459/
427/
411/
483/
420/
466/
447/

600
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600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
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600
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600
600
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02508
02509
02510
02511
02512
02513
02514
02515
02516
02517
02518
02519
02520
02521
02522
02523
02524
02525
02526
02527
02528
02529
02530
02531
02532
02533
02534
02535
02536
02537
02538
02701
02702
02703
02704
02705
02706
02707
02708
02709
02710
02711
02712
02713
02714
02715
02716
02717
02718
02719
02720
02721
02801
02802
02803
02804
02805
02806
02807
02808
02809
02810
02811
02812
02813
02814
02815
02816
02817
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BHARTI

DEVANSHI SHAH
DILIP JAVARE
DIVYA RAWAT
DURGA AKLE

LATA PATEL
MANISHA WANKHEDE
MARTINA JONATHAN
MAYURI

NISHA RATHORE
PALLAVI YADAV
PRACHI AGNIHOTRI
PREETIO NAYYAR
PRIYANKA MAHAJAN
PRIYANKA GUPTA
PUJA

RAJAT KUSHWAHA
RAIJNI BALA PRAJAPATI
RANJITA

ROSHNI BIDARE
DAKSHI YADAV
SARIKA KUSHWAH
SHEETAL YADAV
SHRUTI KALE
SHYAMLI

SONU PATEL

SUNIL PATEL
SUSHILA KASDE
UJJAWALA

URMILA

PRIYA MAYGRAHE
ARATI SONI

ARJUN KUSHWAH
FIRDOSH MIRZA
GARIMA SOLANKI
INDIRA PATIDAR
MANISHA ALAWE
MANISHA MALAKAR
NAJMA SHEIKH
NIRMALA BARDE
RANI JAISWAL
REKHA OHARIYA
RUPALEE GOLE
RUPALI PATIDAR
SHALINI

SHIVANI SEN
SHIVANGI RAWAT
NAMRAT GOYAL
SWEETY MANDLOI
VIVEK WASKLE
NAMRATA DAWAR
RAJESH BAGHEL
MURKHI CHOUHAN
ABHILASHA KAUSHAL
AISHVARYA PATIDAR
ANITA SOLANKI
CHANCHAL PATEL
SAYAJA TAROLE
NANDINI KANOJE
RAJESH CHOUHAN
RAYBEE NARGAWE
RAVINDRA NAYANK
SONIKA PATIDAR
SUNIYA DAWAR
SUNITA DUDWE
TEJASVINI SEN
BALI DUDUWE
KARISHMA RATHOD
MANISHA ZILLE

http://www.dauniv.ac.in/Results2018/BSNMR31813072018.html

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS

426/
464/
401/
458/
463/
483/
422/
482/
479/
455/
446/
437/
448/
448/
441/
420/
400/
473/
438/
455/
445/
482/
428/
444/
438/
462/
443/
427/
400/
439/
453/
458/
446/
454/
449/
471/
447/
462/
448/
459/
433/
461/
439/
456/
464/
441/
456/
441/
426/
447/
419/
420/
482/
430/
449/
425/
379/
396/
419/
391/
374/
396/
464/
432/
417/
453/
383/
399/
438/

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
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600
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600
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600
600
600
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02818 SUMAN TANWAR PASS
02819 NIRMALA TAOLE PASS
02822 SANGAM KUMARI FAIL

TOT STUDENTS- 685
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